

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2819/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/03/2013
in CRLMP No. 10/2013 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand at
Ranchi)

BACCHA SINGH @ BACHCHA SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND Respondent(s)
(With application for impleadment, permission to file additional
documents, stay and office report)

Date : 05/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

Mentioned by

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Majid Menon, Adv.
Mr. sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be taken up next Tuesday, the 12 th August,
2014 immediately after overnight part-heard matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.08.09
12:25:01 IST
Reason:

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER